

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall bracket for hand shower -VIGNOLA G-8722		5711167
1	Wall bracket body	1	5107890
2	Hand shower socket	1	5107970
3	Cover sleeve fi30 -pressed	1	5711400
4	Bracket arm	1	5107950
5	Cover	1	5711240
6	Mounting pin -v2	1	5711440
7	Knurled sleeve fi45	1	5213180
8	Pin	1	5107940
9	Screw M5x16 ISO-10642	1	9903162
10	Screw 4x35 A2 DIN 7997/9100	2	9903204
11	Expansion bolt 6x30	2	9903285
12	Screw M5x6 ISO-4027	1	9903134
13	Washer 10x6,2x1	1	5110310
14	O-ring 11,3x2,4	1	9917119
15	Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027	1	9903024
16	Screw M4x5 ISO-4029	1	9903273